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179.01- 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 13080  100.00% 129.01-130 122 0.93% 4766 36.44% 8436 64.50%
178.01-179 6 0.05% 1 0.08% 13075 99.96% 128.01-129 139 1.06% 4905 37.50% 8314 63.56%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 14 0.11% 13069 99.92% 127.01-128 143 1.09% 5048 38.59% 8175 62.50%
176.01-177 10 0.08% 24 0.18% 13066 99.89% 126.01-127 151 1.15% 5199 39.75% 8032 61.41%
175.01-176 14 0.1% 38 0.29% 13056 99.82% 125.01-126 159 1.22% 5358 40.96% 7881 60.25%
174.01-175 23 0.18% 61 0.47% 13042 99.71% 124.01-125 171 1.31% 5529 42.27% 7722 59.04%
173.01-174 31 0.24% 92 0.70% 13019 99.53% 123.01-124 145 1.11% 5674 43.38% 7551 57.73%
172.01-173 25 0.19% 17 0.89% 12988 99.30% 122.01-123 155 1.19% 5829 44.56% 7406 56.62%
171.01-172 36 0.28% 153 1.17% 12963 99.11% 121.01-122 139 1.06% 5968 45.63% 7251 55.44%
170.01-171 41 0.31% 194 1.48% 12927 98.83% 120.01-121 151 1.15% 6119 46.78% 7112 54.37%
169.01-170 45 0.34% 239 1.83% 12886 98.52% 119.01-120 150 1.15% 6269 47.93% 6961 53.22%
168.01 - 169 54 0.41% 293 2.24% 12841 98.17% 118.01-119 158 1.21% 6427 49.14% 6811 52.07%
167.01- 168 44 0.34% 337 2.58% 12787 97.76% 117.01-118 149 1.14% 6576 50.28% 6653 50.86 %
166.01 - 167 48 0.37% 385 294% 12743 97.42% 116.01-117 131 1.00% 6707 51.28% 6504 49.72%
165.01 - 166 71 0.54% 456 3.49% 12695 97.06% 115.01- 116 153 1.17% 6860 52.45% 6373 48.72%
164.01 - 165 53 0.41% 509 3.89% 12624 96.51% 114.01-115 158 1.21% 7018 53.65% 6220 47.55%
163.01 - 164 72 0.55% 581 4.44% 12571 96.11% 113.01-114 131 1.00% 7149 54.66% 6062 46.35%
162.01- 163 69 0.53% 650 4.97% 12499 95.56% 112.01-113 154 1.18% 7303 55.83% 5931 45.34%
161.01 - 162 82 0.63% 732 5.60% 12430 95.03%  111.01-112 144 1.10% 7447 56.93% 5777 44.17%
160.01 - 161 86 0.66% 818 6.25% 12348 94.40% 110.01-111 155 1.19% 7602 58.12% 5633 43.07%
159.01 - 160 91 0.70% 909 6.95% 12262 93.75% 109.01- 110 134 1.02% 7736 59.14% 5478 41.88%
158.01 - 159 M 0.85% 1020 7.80% 12171 93.05% 108.01-109 130 0.99% 7866 60.14% 5344 40.86%
157.01 - 158 102 0.78% 1122 8.58% 12060 92.20% 107.01- 108 137 1.05% 8003 61.19% 5214 39.86%
156.01 - 157 109 0.83% 1231 9.41% 11958 91.42% 106.01-107 128 0.98% 8131 62.16% 5077 38.81%

155.01 - 156 95 0.73% 1326 10.14% 11849 90.59% 105.01 - 106 129 0.99% 8260 63.15% 4949 37.84%
154.01- 155 107 0.82% 1433 10.96% 11754 89.86% 104.01-105 146 1.12% 8406 64.27% 4820 36.85%
153.01 - 154 115 0.88% 1548 11.83% 11647 89.04% 103.01- 104 143 1.09% 8549 65.36% 4674 35.73%
152.01- 153 122 0.93% 1670 12.77% 11532 88.17% 102.01-103 139 1.06% 8688 66.42% 4531 34.64%
151.01 - 152 107 0.82% 1777 13.59% 11410 87.23% 101.01-102 131 1.00% 8819 67.42% 4392 33.58%
150.01 - 151 115 0.88% 1892 14.46% 11303 86.41% 100.01-101 126 0.96% 8945 68.39% 4261 32.58%
149.01 - 150 122 0.93% 2014 15.40% 11188 85.54%  99.01-100 120 0.92% 9065 69.30% 4135 31.61%
148.01 - 149 116 0.89% 2130 16.28% 11066 84.60%  98.01-99 127 0.97% 9192 70.28% 4015 30.70%
147.01- 148 123 0.94% 2253 17.22% 10950 83.72%  97.01-98 132 1.01% 9324 71.28% 3888 29.72%
146.01 - 147 116 0.89% 2369 18.11% 10827 82.78%  96.01-97 135 1.03% 9459 72.32% 3756 28.72%
145.01 - 146 140 1.07% 2509 19.18% 10711 81.89%  95.01-96 M 0.85% 9570 73.17% 3621 27.68%
144.01 - 145 154 1.18% 2663 20.36% 10571 80.82% « 94.01-95 112 0.86% 9682 74.02% 3510 26.83%
143.01 - 144 138 1.06% 2801 21.41% 10417 79.64%  93.01-94 113 0.86% 9795 74.89% 3398 25.98%
142.01- 143 148 1.13% 2949 22.55% 10279 78.59%  92.01-93 92 0.70% 9887 75.59% 3285 25.11%
141.01-142 144 1.10% 3093 23.65% 10131 7745% @ 91.01-92 103 0.79% 9990 76.38% 3193 24.41%
140.01 - 141 158 1.21% 3251 24.85% 9987 76.35%  90.01-91 80 0.61% 10070 76.99% 3090 23.62%
139.01 - 140 142 1.09% 3393 25.94% 9829 75.15%  89.01-90 96 0.73% 10166 77.72% 3010 23.01%
138.01- 139 137 1.05% 3530 26.99% 9687 74.06%  88.01-89 109 0.83% 10275 78.56% 2914 22.28%
137.01-138 130 0.99% 3660 27.98% 9550 73.01%  87.01-88 90 0.69% 10365 79.24% 2805 21.44%
136.01 - 137 146 1.12% 3806 29.10% 9420 72.02%  86.01-87 89 0.68% 10454 79.92% 2715 20.76%
135.01- 136 152 1.16% 3958 30.26% 9274 70.90%  85.01-86 86 0.66% 10540 80.58% 2626 20.08%
134.01-135 136 1.04% 4094 31.30% 9122 69.74%  84.01-85 84 0.64% 10624 81.22% 2540 19.42%
133.01-134 127 0.97% 4221 32.27% 8986 68.70%  83.01-84 79 0.60% 10703 81.83% 2456 18.78%
132.01-133 138 1.06% 4359 33.33% 8859 67.73%  82.01-83 72 0.55% 10775 82.38% 2377 18.17%
131.01-132 144 1.10% 4503 34.43% 8721 66.67%  81.01-82 79 0.60% 10854 82.98% 2305 17.62%
130.01- 131 141 1.08% 4644 35.50% 8577 65.57%  80.01-81 62 0.47% 10916 83.46% 2226 17.02%
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79.01-80 69 0.53% 10985 83.98% 2164 16.54%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 12130 92.74% 951 7.27%
78.01-79 71 0.54% 11056 84.53% 2095 16.02%  28.01-29 2 0.02% 12132 92.75% 950 7.26%
77.01-78 62 047% 11118 85.00% 2024 15.47%  27.01-28 7 0.05% 12139 92.81% 948 7.25%
76.01-77 53 041% 11171 85.41% 1962 15.00%  26.01-27 1 0.01% 12140 92.81% 941 7.19%
75.01-76 65 0.50% 11236 85.90% 1909 14.59%  25.01-26 3 0.02% 12143 92.84% 940 7.19%
74.01-75 45 0.34% 11281 86.25% 1844 14.10%  24.01-25 1 0.01% 12144 92.84% 937 7.16%
73.01-74 64 0.49% 11345 86.74% 1799 13.75%  23.01-24 2 0.02% 12146 92.86% 936 7.16%
72.01-73 45 0.34% 11390 87.08% 1735 13.26%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 12147 92.87% 934 7.14%
71.01-72 54 0.41% 11444 87.49% 1690 12.92%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 12150 92.89% 933 7.13%
70.01-71 44 0.34% 11488 87.83% 1636 1251%  20.01-21 1 0.01% 12151 92.90% 930 7.1%
69.01-70 43 0.33% 11531 88.16% 1592 1217%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 12151 92.90% 929 7.10%
68.01 - 69 28 0.21% 11559 88.37% 1549 11.84%  18.01-19 2 0.02% 12153 92.91% 929 7.10%
67.01-68 40 0.31% 11599 88.68% 1521 11.63%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 12153 92.91% 927 7.09%
66.01 - 67 32 0.24% 11631 88.92% 1481 1.32% 16.01-17 3 0.02% 12156 92.94% 927 7.09%
65.01 - 66 36 0.28% 11667 89.20% 1449 11.08%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 12157 92.94% 924 7.06%
64.01 - 65 38 0.29% 11705 89.49% 1413 10.80%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 12158 92.95% 923 7.06%
63.01 - 64 37 0.28% 11742 89.77% 1375 10.51%  13.01-14 1 0.01% 12159 92.96% 922 7.05%
62.01-63 29 0.22% 11771 89.99% 1338 10.23%  12.01-13 2 0.02% 12161 92.97% 921 7.04%
61.01-62 26 0.20% 11797 90.19% 1309 10.01% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 12161 92.97% 919 7.03%
60.01-61 25 0.19% 11822 90.38% 1283 9.81%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 12161 92.97% 919 7.03%
59.01-60 19 0.15% 11841 90.53% 1258 9.62% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 12162 92.98% 919 7.03%
58.01-59 24 0.18% 11865 90.71% 1239 9.47% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 12162 92.98% 918 7.02%
57.01-58 1 0.08% 11876 90.80% 1215 9.29% 7.01-8 1 0.01% 12163 92.99% 918 7.02%
56.01 - 57 21 0.16% 11897 90.96% 1204 9.20% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 12164 93.00% 917 7.01%
55.01-56 24 0.18% 11921 91.14% 1183 9.04% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 12164 93.00% 916 7.00%
54.01-55 15 0.11% 11936 91.25% 1159 8.86% 4.01-5 1 0.01% 12165 93.00% 916 7.00%
53.01-54 1 0.08% 11947 91.34% 1144 8.75% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 12165 93.00% 915 7.00%
52.01-53 24 0.18% 11971 91.52% 1133 8.66% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 12165 93.00% 915 7.00%
51.01-52 10 0.08% 11981 91.60% 1109 8.48% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 12165 93.00% 915 7.00%
50.01 - 51 1 0.08% 11992 91.68% 1099 8.40% 0.00-1 915 7.00% 13080 100.00% 915 7.00%
49.01-50 13 0.10% 12005 91.78% 1088 8.32% *LAFZEL™

48.01-49 16 0.12% 12021 91.90% 1075 8.22%

47.01-48 8 0.06% 12029 91.96% 1059 8.10%

46.01-47 9 0.07% 12038 92.03% 1051 8.04%

45.01-46 9 0.07% 12047 92.10% 1042 7.97%

44.01-45 15 0.11% 12062 92.22% 1033 7.90%

43.01-44 5 0.04% 12067 92.26% 1018 7.78%

42.01-43 9 0.07% 12076 92.32% 1013 7.74%

41.01-42 9 0.07% 12085 92.39% 1004 7.68%

40.01-41 9 0.07% 12094 92.46% 995 7.61%

39.01-40 7 0.05% 12101 92.52% 986 7.54%

38.01-39 5 0.04% 12106 92.55% 979 7.48%

37.01-38 1 0.01% 12107 92.56% 974 7.45%

36.01 - 37 4 0.03% 12111 92.59% 973 7.44%

35.01-36 4 0.03% 12115 92.62% 969 7.41%

34.01-35 4 0.083% 12119 92.65% 965 7.38%

33.01-34 4 0.03% 12123 92.68% 961 7.35%

32.01-33 3 0.02% 12126 92.71% 957 7.32%

31.01-32 2 0.02% 12128 92.72% 954 7.29%

30.01- 31 1 0.01% 12129 92.73% 952 7.28%



